
A DIVISION FIXTURES 2018–2019 
Updated Tuesday 25 September 2018 

(Q) = question setters 

 

Week 1 Thursday 4 October 2018 

Alexandra v Tame Valley 

HMRUFC v Tiviot 

Travellers Call v Hatters Arms 

Bye: Railway (Q) and Smart Alex 
 

Week 2 Thursday 11 October 2018 

Smart Alex v Alexandra 

Railway v Hatters Arms 

Travellers Call v HMRUFC 

Bye: Tame Valley and Tiviot (Q) 
 

Week 3 Thursday 18 October 2018 

Smart Alex v Tiviot 

Tame Valley v Hatters Arms 

Railway v HMRUFC 

Bye: Alexandra and Travellers Call 
 

Week 4 Thursday 25 October 2018 

Alexandra v Tiviot 

Travellers Call v Smart Alex 

HMRUFC v Tame Valley 

Bye: Hatters Arms (Q) and Railway 
 

Week 5 Thursday 1 November 2018 

Hatters Arms v Alexandra 

Tiviot v Travellers Call 

Smart Alex v Railway 

Bye: HMRUFC (Q) and Tame Valley 
 

Week 6 Thursday 8 November 2018 

Alexandra  v Travellers Call 

Hatters Arms v HMRUFC 

Railway v Tiviot 

Tame Valley v Smart Alex 
 

 



Week 7 Thursday 15 November 2018 

Alexandra v HMRUFC 

Travellers Call v Railway 

Tiviot v Tame Valley 

Bye: Hatters Arms and Smart Alex (Q) 
 

Week 8 Thursday 22 November 2018 

Railway v Alexandra 

Tame Valley v Travellers Call 

Smart Alex v Hatters Arms 

Bye: HMRUFC and Tiviot 
 

Week 9 Thursday 29 November 2018 

Railway v Tame Valley 

HMRUFC v Smart Alex 

Hatters Arms v Tiviot 

Bye: Alexandra and Travellers Call (Q) 
 

Week 10 Thursday 6 December 2018 

Tame Valley v Alexandra 

Tiviot v HMRUFC 

Hatters Arms v Travellers Call 

Bye: Railway and Smart Alex 
 

Week 11 Thursday 13 December 2018 

Alexandra v Smart Alex 

Hatters Arms  v Railway 

HMRUFC v Travellers Call 

Bye: Tame Valley (Q) and Tiviot 
 

Week 12 Thursday 3 January 2019 

Tiviot v Smart Alex 

Hatters Arms v Tame Valley 

HMRUFC v Railway 

Bye: Alexandra and Travellers Call 
 

Week 13 Thursday 10 January 2019 

Tiviot v Alexandra 

Smart Alex v Travellers Call 

Tame Valley v HMRUFC 

Bye: Hatters Arms and Railway 

 



Week 14 Thursday 17 January 2019 

Alexandra v Hatters Arms 

Travellers Call v Tiviot 

Railway v Smart Alex 

Bye: HMRUFC and Tame Valley 
 

Week 15 Thursday 31 January 2019 

Travellers Call v Alexandra 

HMRUFC v Hatters Arms 

Tiviot v Railway 

Smart Alex v Tame Valley 
 

Week 16 Thursday 7 February 2019 

HMRUFC v Alexandra 

Railway v Travellers Call 

Tame Valley v Tiviot 

Bye: Hatters Arms (Q) and Smart Alex 
 

Week 17 Thursday 14 February 2019 

Alexandra v Railway 

Travellers Call v Tame Valley 

Hatters Arms v Smart Alex 

Bye: HMRUFC (Q) and Tiviot 
 

Week 18 Thursday 21 February 2019 

Tame Valley v Railway 

Smart Alex v HMRUFC 

Tiviot v Hatters Arms 

Bye: Alexandra (Q) and Travellers Call 

 
Week 19 Thursday 7 March 2019 

Alexandra v Tame Valley 

HMRUFC v Tiviot 

Travellers Call v Hatters Arms 

Bye: Railway (Q) and Smart Alex 
 

Week 20 Thursday 14 March 2019 

Smart Alex v Alexandra 

Railway v Hatters Arms 

Travellers Call v HMRUFC 

Bye: Tame Valley and Tiviot (Q) 

 



Week 21 Thursday 21 March 2019 

Smart Alex v Tiviot 

Tame Valley v Hatters Arms 

Railway v HMRUFC 

Bye: Alexandra and Travellers Call 
 

Week 22 Thursday 4 April 2019 

Alexandra v Tiviot 

Travellers Call v Smart Alex 

HMRUFC v Tame Valley 

Bye: Hatters Arms and Railway 
 

Week 23 Thursday 11 April 2019 

Hatters Arms v Alexandra 

Tiviot v Travellers Call 

Smart Alex v Railway 

Bye: HMRUFC and Tame Valley (Q) 
 

Week 24 Thursday 18 April 2019 

Alexandra v Travellers Call 

Hatters Arms v HMRUFC 

Railway v Tiviot 

Tame Valley v Smart Alex 
 

Week 25 Thursday 25 April 2019 

Alexandra v HMRUFC 

Travellers Call v Railway 

Tiviot v Tame Valley 

Bye: Hatters Arms and Smart Alex 
 

Week 26 Thursday 2 May 2019 

Railway v Alexandra 

Tame Valley v Travellers Call 

Smart Alex v Hatters Arms 

Bye: HMRUFC and Tiviot 
 

Week 27 Thursday 9 May 2019 

Railway v Tame Valley 

HMRUFC v Smart Alex 

Hatters Arms v Tiviot 

Bye: Alexandra and Travellers Call 

 



Return to homepage 

 

http://stockportquizleague.co.uk/index.html

